Championnat de la Mediterrannee et des
Pays Arabes (A)

Menton, France
19 Jun 2010, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AJA
JUSTIFIED
Colour:

Owner: Braver

Name: RFI FARID
Colour:

Owner: Ghanem Al
Hawajer Holding

Name: ALI
MONISCIONE
Colour:

Owner: Malorny

Name: JUMANCI OS
Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: SPARTACUS
TO

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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